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                                       Women Heptathlon                                       
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Allison Reaser            13.87    1.56m   10.82m    24.54         6.04m   37.86m  2:27.69
    San Diego St.            w: 2.5  5-01.25    35-06   w: 2.4        w: 2.9   124-02         
    FR Team Points: 10  5408  (997)    (689)    (583)    (929) 3198    (862)    (626)    (722)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Brianna LeRoy             14.56    1.68m   10.04m    26.10         5.75m   32.31m  2:35.48
    Utah                     w: 2.5     5-06 32-11.25   w: 2.4        w: 3.5   106-00         
    JR Team Points: 8   4971  (901)    (830)    (532)    (788) 3051    (774)    (520)    (626)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Sophia Wagner             14.83    1.62m   11.31m    26.62         5.38m   34.31m  2:34.70
    Colorado St.             w: 3.0  5-03.75 37-01.25   w: 2.4        w: 2.6   112-07         
    JR Team Points: 6   4841  (864)    (759)    (616)    (744) 2983    (665)    (558)    (635)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Elizabeth Wilson          15.63    1.59m   11.61m    26.86         5.32m   35.63m  2:44.51
    BYU                      w: 3.0   5-02.5 38-01.25   w: 3.4        w: 1.8   116-11         
    SO Team Points: 5   4597  (760)    (724)    (635)    (724) 2843    (648)    (584)    (522)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Samantha Collins          14.88    1.56m   10.96m    26.27         5.61m   32.63m  3:03.47
    TCU                      w: 2.5  5-01.25  35-11.5   w: 2.4        w: 3.2   107-01         
    FR Team Points: 4   4506  (858)    (689)    (592)    (774) 2913    (732)    (527)    (334)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Cate Brus                 15.07    1.65m    9.25m    27.10         4.88m   26.33m  2:41.49
    Colorado St.             w: 3.0     5-05 30-04.25   w: 3.4        w: 1.3    86-05         
    SO Team Points: 3   4301  (832)    (795)    (480)    (704) 2811    (527)    (407)    (556)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Taylar Mills              15.77    1.47m   10.49m    27.27         4.76m   33.38m  2:37.64
    UNLV                     w: 2.5  4-09.75    34-05   w: 3.4        w: 0.7   109-06         
    FR Team Points: 2   4219  (743)    (588)    (562)    (690) 2583    (495)    (541)    (600)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Talyah Polee              14.57    1.56m    9.16m    25.80         5.38m   31.34m  3:55.14
    UNLV                     w: 3.0  5-01.25 30-00.75   w: 2.4        w: 0.2   102-10         
    SR Team Points: 1   4072  (899)    (689)    (475)    (815) 2878    (665)    (502)     (27)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Morgan Griffin            20.05    1.47m    8.27m    27.11         4.78m   29.53m  2:29.81
    Colorado St.             w: 3.0  4-09.75 27-01.75   w: 3.4        w: 1.5    96-10         
    FR                  3669  (298)    (588)    (417)    (703) 2006    (500)    (468)    (695)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Ku'uipo Nakoa             14.65       NH      DNS      DNS           DNS      DNS         
    Wyoming                  w: 2.5                                                           
    FR                        (888)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Event 42  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St             13.87   2.5  2    997
  2   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                     14.56   2.5  2    901
  3   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                     14.57   3.0  1    899
  4   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                  14.65   2.5  2    888
  5   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.             14.83   3.0  1    864
  6   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                      14.88   2.5  2    858
  7   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.             15.07   3.0  1    832
  8    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                      15.63   3.0  1    760
  9   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                     15.77   2.5  2    743
 10   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.             20.05   3.0  1    298
 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                     1.68m    5-06.00    830
  2   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.             1.65m    5-05.00    795
  3   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.             1.62m    5-03.75    759
  4    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                      1.59m    5-02.50    724
  5   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St             1.56m    5-01.25    689
  5   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                      1.56m    5-01.25    689
  5   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                     1.56m    5-01.25    689
  8   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                     1.47m    4-09.75    588
  8   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.             1.47m    4-09.75    588
 --   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                     NH            
 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                     11.61m   38-01.25    635
  2   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.            11.31m   37-01.25    616
  3   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                     10.96m   35-11.50    592
  4   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St            10.82m   35-06.00    583
  5   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                    10.49m   34-05.00    562
  6   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                    10.04m   32-11.25    532
  7   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.             9.25m   30-04.25    480
  8   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                     9.16m   30-00.75    475
  9   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.             8.27m   27-01.75    417
 --   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                    DNS            
 
Event 42  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St             24.54   2.4  2    929
  2   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                     25.80   2.4  2    815
  3   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                     26.10   2.4  2    788
  4   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                      26.27   2.4  2    774
  5   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.             26.62   2.4  2    744
  6    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                      26.86   3.4  1    724
  7   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.             27.10   3.4  1    704
  8   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.             27.11   3.4  1    703
  9   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                     27.27   3.4  1    690
 --   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                    DNS   3.4  1 
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Event 42  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon 
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
Finals 
  1   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St             6.04m   2.9  19-09.75    862
  2   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                     5.75m   3.5  18-10.50    774
  3   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                      5.61m   3.2  18-05.00    732
  4   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.             5.38m   2.6  17-08.00    665
  4   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                     5.38m   0.2  17-08.00    665
  6    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                      5.32m   1.8  17-05.50    648
  7   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.             4.88m   1.3  16-00.25    527
  8   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.             4.78m   1.5  15-08.25    500
  9   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                     4.76m   0.7  15-07.50    495
 --   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                    DNS   NWI            
  
Event 42  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St            37.86m     124-02    626 
  2    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                     35.63m     116-11    584 
  3   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.            34.31m     112-07    558 
  4   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                    33.38m     109-06    541 
  5   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                     32.63m     107-01    527 
  6   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                    32.31m     106-00    520 
  7   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                    31.34m     102-10    502 
  8   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.            29.53m      96-10    468 
  9   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.            26.33m      86-05    407 
 --   342 Ku'uipo Nakoa       FR Wyoming                    DNS             
  
Event 42  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1   239 Allison Reaser      FR San Diego St           2:27.69     722 
  2   117 Morgan Griffin      FR Colorado St.           2:29.81     695 
  3   138 Sophia Wagner       JR Colorado St.           2:34.70     635 
  4   313 Brianna LeRoy       JR Utah                   2:35.48     626 
  5   291 Taylar Mills        FR UNLV                   2:37.64     600 
  6   113 Cate Brus           SO Colorado St.           2:41.49     556 
  7    81 Elizabeth Wilson    SO BYU                    2:44.51     522 
  8   245 Samantha Collins    FR TCU                    3:03.47     334 
  9   294 Talyah Polee        SR UNLV                   3:55.14      27 
  
                    Women - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) San Diego St.               10        2) Colorado St.                9    
    3) Utah                         8        4) BYU                         5    
    5) TCU                          4        6) UNLV                        3    
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